Designed in Austin, TX	 512-347-1100 | ketra.com	 © 2019 Ketra, Inc. All rights reserved
770-000017-14 r27
Specifications are subject to change without notice
HARDWARE ORDERING GUIDE
 A20 BT
Product Line Model Lumens Platform/
Control
Beam Angle Region/
Voltage/ Base
Housing Color
�Fully tunable spectrum single point source produces
wide range of white, pastels and saturated colors
Closed-loop color point maintenance to <1 MacAdam
ellipse over lifetime and temperature
�Integrated temperature protection maintains product
within safe operating conditions
Wirelessly dimmable to 0.1%
�Integrated wireless control for seamless connection
with Ketra’s predefined light content
�Ketra’s technology ensures consistent appearance and
guaranteed compatibility as LED technology evolves
Order Code:
Code
Product Line
Commercial CM-
Residential (Homeworks compatible) HW-
Model
A Series Lamp A20
Lumens
600 (Omni-Directional only)1 06
800 (Semi-Directional only) 08
Platform/ Control (see page 3 color chart)
Wide Gamut, Tunable BT
Code
Beam Angle
Omni-Directional (600lm only) OD
Semi-Directional (800lm only) SD
Region/ Voltage/ Base
North America, 120VAC 60Hz, E26 11E26
North America, 120VAC 60Hz, GU24 11G24
Housing Color
White WH
Black BK
A20 TUNABLE LAMP
1	 This option is not available for sale in California.
2	 For Title 24 and Title 20 compliant model numbers or for more information, please contact Customer Service at sales@ketra.com or 512-872-4349.
Project:
Comments:
Prepared By:
Type:
© 2016 Ketra. Inc. All rights reserved.Designed in Austin, Texas +1.512.347.1100 | www.ketra.com
770-000017-14
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A20 TUNABLE LED LAMP
Project:
Comments:
Prepared By:
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. ECO DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
C
AA
C
SCALE:
00
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
BTOLERANCES:
1 21:200
NOTES:
E26 Base
4.
95